
HAM HOC TOUR MAY 2008 HONORS SCOREBOARD
         ALL ROUNDS SCRATCH       ALL ROUNDS HANDICAPPED

Golfer R1 R2 R3 R4 TOT Rec'd Golfer HCP R1 R2 R3 R4 TOT

1 BigB47 58 59 60 59 236 1234 1 BigB47 -12 70 71 72 71 284

2 Alegan 59 61 64 63 247 1234 2 Alegan -10 69 71 74 73 287

3 BradTheDad 61 58 65 65 249 1234 3 Karltour -9 70 67 74 77 288

4 Randy 62 61 65 63 251 1234 4 BradTheDad -10 71 68 75 75 289

5 Karltour 61 58 65 68 252 1234 5 JayTee -9 72 69 75 73 289

6 JayTee 63 60 66 64 253 1234 6 Lowell -3 69 70 73 78 290

7 Trashman 65 63 66 67 261 1234 7 Sarge -4 70 72 75 75 292

8 Oz 61 68 68 66 263 1234 8 Trashman -8 73 71 74 75 293

9 Scuzz 67 63 66 67 263 1234 9 Willy -7 72 72 76 74 294

10 Willy 65 65 69 67 266 1234 10 BigMac -3 72 71 73 78 294

11 NoBite 69 62 68 69 268 1234 11 Randy -11 73 72 76 74 295

12 Mobro 69 66 69 70 274 1234 12 Scuzz -8 75 71 74 75 295

13 Sarge 66 68 71 71 276 1234 13 NoBite -7 76 69 75 76 296

14 Lowell 66 67 70 75 278 1234 14 AceMeister -4 72 70 77 78 297

15 AceMeister 68 66 73 74 281 1234 15 PeterWuk -4 76 76 70 76 298

16 BigMac 69 68 70 75 282 1234 16 KiwiBJ -3 73 69 82 74 298

17 PeterWuk 72 72 66 72 282 1234 17 Oz -9 70 77 77 75 299

18 KiwiBJ 70 66 79 71 286 1234 18 Gova 2 73 75 73 79 300

19 Dirk 79 68 77 74 298 1234 19 Dirk -1 80 69 78 75 302

20 Gova 75 77 75 81 308 1234 20 Mobro -8 77 74 77 78 306

21 Tarheel 62 62 xxx4 21 Tarheel -11 73 73

22 Lomb 70 70 xxx4 22 Lomb -2 72 72

23 Rick T 91 82 173 xx34 23 Rick T 16 75 66 141

       HAM HOC TOUR MAY 2008 HONORS SCOREBOARD
         OFFLINE SCRATCH       OFFLINE HANDICAPPED

Golfer R1 R2 R3 R4 TOT Rec'd Golfer HCP R1 R2 R3 R4 TOT

1 BigB47 58 59 60 59 236 1234 1 BigB47 -12 70 71 72 71 284

2 BradTheDad 61 58 65 65 249 1234 2 Karltour -9 70 67 74 77 288

3 Randy 62 61 65 63 251 1234 3 BradTheDad -10 71 68 75 75 289

4 Karltour 61 58 65 68 252 1234 4 JayTee -9 72 69 75 73 289

5 JayTee 63 60 66 64 253 1234 5 Lowell -3 69 70 73 78 290

6 Trashman 65 63 66 67 261 1234 6 Trashman -8 73 71 74 75 293

7 Oz 61 68 68 66 263 1234 7 Willy -7 72 72 76 74 294

8 Scuzz 67 63 66 67 263 1234 8 BigMac -3 72 71 73 78 294

9 Willy 65 65 69 67 266 1234 9 Randy -11 73 72 76 74 295

10 NoBite 69 62 68 69 268 1234 10 Scuzz -8 75 71 74 75 295



11 Mobro 69 66 69 70 274 1234 11 NoBite -7 76 69 75 76 296

12 Lowell 66 67 70 75 278 1234 12 PeterWuk -4 76 76 70 76 298

13 BigMac 69 68 70 75 282 1234 13 KiwiBJ -3 73 69 82 74 298

14 PeterWuk 72 72 66 72 282 1234 14 Oz -9 70 77 77 75 299

15 KiwiBJ 70 66 79 71 286 1234 15 Gova 2 73 75 73 79 300

16 Gova 75 77 75 81 308 1234 16 Mobro -8 77 74 77 78 306

17 Tarheel 62 62 xxx4 17 Tarheel -11 73 73

18 Lomb 70 70 xxx4 18 Lomb -2 72 72

19 Rick T 91 82 173 xx34 19 Rick T 16 75 66 141

      ONLINE SCRATCH      ONLINE HANDICAPPED

1 Alegan 59 61 64 63 247 1234 1 Alegan -10 69 71 74 73 287

2 Sarge 66 68 71 71 276 1234 2 Sarge -4 70 72 75 75 292

3 AceMeister 68 66 73 74 281 1234 3 AceMeister -4 72 70 77 78 297

4 Dirk 79 68 77 74 298 1234 4 Dirk -1 80 69 78 75 302


